PROJECT
FIXTURE TYPE
MODEL
LAMP
CONTACT/TELEPHONE
Specifications Dimensions & Ordering Guide
Product specifications subject to change without notice.
©Copyright 2005 Liteline Corporation.
11.06.08
LITELINE CORPORATION
8 Abacus Road, Brampton, Ontario, Canada L6T 5B7
Tel: 416-996-1856 • Fax: 905-794-1990 / 1-888-738-9736
E-mail:  sales@liteline.com  •  Website:  www.liteline.com
Listings
HI & LOW BAY
SERIES
LB-250-MH-MT-22
Description
Low Bay equipped with 22” prismatic polycarbonate refractor.
120/277/347V Input, prewired for 347V.
Lamp Wattage / Type
• Supplied with 250W MH lamp.
Features
• Designed for commercial applications.
• Superior heavy duty die cast steel electronic box with
powder coating finish.
• MOGUL Base socket - E39 standard, UL approved.
• Comes with special designed hook for easy mounting.
• 22” prismatic polycarbonate refractor.
Electrical
• HID ballast, class “H” insulation, high power factor.
• Capable of starting from -20ºC.
Model Description
LB-250-MH-MT-22 250W MH lamp energy saving flood
light designed for indoor applications
570 mm
58
8
mm
24
8
mm
124 mm
Canadalite.com
1(888)887-7038
PHOTOMETRICS
Product specifications subject to change without notice.LITELINE CORPORATION
8 Abacus Road, Brampton, Ontario, Canada L6T 5B7
Tel: 416-996-1856 • Fax: 905-794-1990 / 1-888-738-9736
E-mail:  sales@liteline.com  •  Website:  www.liteline.com
Listings
©Copyright 2005 Liteline Corporation.
11.06.08
HI & LOW BAY SERIES LB-250-MH-MT-22